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JAHTKOND

GUN&SHOT JAHIUHISTU
HALJALA JAHISPORT
SOMERU JAHIUHISTU
KILTSI JAHISELTS
KULLAARU JAHTKOND
KUNDA JAHINDUSKLUBI
LAANE JAHIUHISTU
LAEKVERE JAHIMEESTE UHING
LINNUKUTI JAHIUHISTU
MAHU JAHIUHISTU
NUGIS JAHIUHISTU
NOMMKULA JAHISELTS
PAJUSTI JAHISELTS
PISTRIK JAHIUHISTU
RAKKE JAHISELTS
RANNA JAHIUHISTU
ROELA JAHIUHISTU
SIMUNA JAHTKOND
TAMSALU JAHISELTS
TUDU JAHIUHISTU
TORMA JAHISELTS
UHTNA JAHTKOND
ULUK 1l JAHIUHISTU
VARANGU JAHISELTS
VIITNA JAHIUHISTU
VINNI JAHISELTS
VIRU-NIGULA JAHTKOND
IDA-LAHEMAA

PIIRKOND
Vaike-Maarja
Haljala
Porkuni
Kiltsi
Kullaaru
Kunda
Ragavere
Laekvere
Muuga
Mahu
Kadrina
Tapa vald
Pajusti

Triigi

Rakke vald
Vihula

Roela
Simuna
Tamsalu vald
Tudu
Rakvere vald
Uhtna
Vohnja
Varangu
Viitna

Vinni vald
Viru-Nigula
Vihula

ESINDAJA
Heimar Lepiksoo
Alar Randoja
Tiit Kuusmik
Peeter Jarvamagi
Aivo Mogilngi
Ando Holm

Arti Silm

Tonu Krooben
Argo Veskilt
Hannes Kuusmik
Jiri Selter
Maanus Aasa
Raadi Gaver

Alo Ling

Riho Teder
Madis Halling
Kaido Karrik
Raul Vahter
Andrus Pihlakas
Rein Olesk
Kahro Karrik
Raudo Raja
Kalev Kikerpill
Martin Leemets
Janno Ndmme
Aivar Viilup
Kaur Karon
Janno Ndmme

TEL.NR
53484710
5135611
5088135
5221591
55571102
53417151
5033883
5174155
5147974
5047631
5125150
56985109
5031169
5045078
5048861
53476567
5167482
5056076
55607391
5157735
5589322
5013132
5135341
53405082
5076271
5074954
5146460
5076271

MAIL
heimar.lepiksoo@rijk.ee

alar.randoja@rik.ee
tiit@rpmt.ee

peeter.jarvamagi@rik.ee

aivo.mogilnoi@rijk.ee
ando.holm@gmail.com

arti@esthunt.ee

tonu.krooben@rijk.ee
linnukuti@hot.ee
hanneskuusmik@gmail.com

juri.selter@online.ee

nommbkulajahiselts@gmail.com

raadigaver@gmail.com
aloling58 @gmail.com

rakkjahiselts@gmail.com

rannajy@gmail.com

merjie@rpmt.ee

raul.vahter@rjk.ee

andrus@forteks.ee

tudujaht@gmail.com
kahro.karrik@rijk.ee
raudo.raja@rijk.ee

kalevkikerpill@gmail.com

martin@Iasilabetoon.ee

janno1973@hotmail.com

aivar.viilup@rijk.ee

kaur.karon@rjk.ee

janno1973@hotmail.com
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